Results Week 2

= PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

FALL SEASON, 2003

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

1 SO.D.

6 RANDOM 4

THURSDAY RESULTS

B DIVISION
2 TWITCHERS
4 TOPDARTS
5 BUD GUYS
3 HERE FOR THE BEER

WINS
17
15
13
11

5
4

WEEK

LOSS
5
7
9
11
16
18

2

-PTS GAM
0 22
0 22
0 22
0 22
1 22
0 22

9/4/03
ES WIN %
77.21%
68.18%
59.09%
50.00%
22.73%
18.18%

Twitchers VS [Random 4 2
Top Darts VS |Bud Guys
HereFor The Beer VS |S.O.D. 3

HONOR ROLL
NAME WEEK |[3Bullsin2 |3Bullsin3] 4Bullsin2 [4Bullsin3|5Bullsin 3| Rnd of 9
|JDon Maus 1 1
Chuck Almanza 1 1
[Mark Steinert 1 1
[Henry Gonzo 1 2
John Koste 1 1




John Koste

Julien Pomerleau

Scott Ferrante

Henry Gonzo

Scott Ferrante

Bull Buster Leaders

Mail resultsto this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phoneresultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




